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685 Hollydell Road Kelowna British Columbia 7
$749.000 estarevdE

Originally Listed by:

Perfect starter home or ideal for the savvy investor! This half duplex has been immaculately kept, offers Stilhavn Real Estate Services
flexible living spaces, a detached garage with workshop potential and tons of parking! Updates include: New http://lorachristy.com/
windows, roof, appliances, furnace and A/C! The main level features a refreshed kitchen, newer stainless steel

appliances & a convenient pass-through that keeps the conversation flowing into the living room. The balcony

off the back of the kitchen offers a private retreat with gated stairs leading directly to the driveway & backyard. A— T

irs, th bd includi i bed ith i da full bath with AL LE
Upstairs, there are 3 bdrms including a primary bedroom with streetscape views and a full 4pc bath with a A
shower/tub combo adds everyday convenience. The fully developed lower level is designed for versatility, Royal
featuring a self-contained in-law bachelor suite with its own kitchen area, a living/sleeping area & a private 3pc LePage
bath with a corner shower. With shared laundry and access to a covered patio with a lawn area, this level is #4002 - 2271 Harvey Ave,
perfect for extended family, guests or revenue potential. The backyard is low maintenance and offers a fenced Kelowna, BC,
green space beside the detached garage...a great spot for pets, play or gardening. And don't be afraid to bring Phone: (250) 860-1100

. ) N Lo lorneayers@royallepage.ca
your toys! There's lots of room to park them. This property is as practical as it is inviting. Live in the whole yers@royallepag

home or rent out the lower level bachelor suite! The choice is yours! (id:6769)

4pc Bathroom 5' x 9 Recreation room 15 x 154"
Bedroom 126" x 910" Laundry room 12'10" x 62"
Bedroom 9' x 92" Partial bathroom 59" x 3'4"
Primary Bedroom 107" x 156" Kitchen 1310" x 158"

3pc Bathroom 59" x 672" Living room 1410" x 129"

Kitchen 67" x 12'3"
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